

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2010

CRLMP.NO(s). 24559

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2008 in CRLA No. 2/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BASAVRAJ @ BASU SIDRAM MAKASE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH CRL.M.P. 24559/2010 (C/Delay in filing SLP and c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 03/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)	Mr.	Manoj Prasad, Adv. (SCLSC)
	Mr.	Satendra Singh Kashyap, Adv.
	Mr.	Sadashiv Gupta, Adv.
	Mr.	Rohit Singh, Adv.
	Mr.	Ajay Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays
for some time to file some additional documents.
Let him do so within four weeks.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master