

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.MP NO. 4354 OF 2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1934 OF 2011

VIJAY PRAKASH SAVANT Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 22/03/2013 This Application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Appellant(s) Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.  
Ms. Annwasha Deb, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties to the lis.

In the peculiar facts and circumstances of the case, we  
direct that the appellant be released on bail subject to the  
satisfaction of the Trial Court.| [ Charanjeet Kaur ] | [ Vinod Kulvi ] |  
| Court Master | | Court Master | |