

À

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.6196/2014 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2088 OF 2010

JAGDISH SHARANAPPA KUMASAGI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 31/03/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
Mr. Nitin Lonker,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before the appropriate Bench for  
consideration of bail.

|Court Master | (Narendra Prasad) | |Court Master | | (Sneh Lata Sharma) |